
MULTICHANNEL MICROPIPETTE

sales@science-med.com

www.science-med.com



DESCRIPTION

Laboratory instrument for sampling and dispensing small volumes of liquid. Ideal for handling and 

transferring liquid samples for assays requiring precision and repeatability, such as microplate loading, 

electrophoresis gels or PCR tube strips. Widely used in molecular biology, microbiology, biotechnology, 

quality control and immunology laboratories, hospitals, universities, research institutes, etc.

712112120

712113120

8

12

50 - 300 μL

50 - 300 μL

5 μL

5 μL

300 μL

150 μL

50 μL

300 μL

150 μL

50 μL

±2.1 μL

±1.5 μL

±0.75 μL

±2.1 μL

±1.5 μL

±0.75 μL

±0.70%

±1.00%

±1.50%

±0.70%

±1.00%

±1.50%

±0.75 μL

±0.75 μL

±0.4 μL

±0.75 μL

±0.75 μL

±0.4 μL

±0.25%

±0.50%

±0.80%

±0.25%

±0.50%

±0.80%

MAXIMUM PERMISSIBLE ERROR IN 
ACCORDANCE WITH ISO8655-2INCREMENT

SYSTEMATIC ERROR RANDOM ERROR

TEST 
VOLUME

VOLUME
RANGE

CATALOGUE
NUMBER 

NUMBER OF 
CHANNELS

KEY FEATURES

- Stylish and ergonomic design for greater comfort.

- Multichannel micropipettes are suitable for 96-well plates.

- Large display for easy reading and volume adjustment.

- Easy calibration, cleaning, and maintenance.

- High quality materials for a long life.

- Dispensing head that easily rotates 360° for simple, convenient, and flexible operation.

- Tip ejector with quick release mechanism.

TECHNICAL PARAMETERS


