



sales@science-med.com www.science-med.com

DESCRIPTION

Laboratory instrument for sampling and dispensing small volumes of liquid. Ideal for handling and transferring liquid samples for assays requiring precision and repeatability, such as microplate loading, electrophoresis gels or PCR tube strips. Widely used in molecular biology, microbiology, biotechnology, quality control and immunology laboratories, hospitals, universities, research institutes, etc.

TECHNICAL PARAMETERS								
CATALOGUE NUMBER	NUMBER OF CHANNELS	VOLUME RANGE	INCREMENT	TEST VOLUME	MAXIMUM PERMISSIBLE ERROR IN ACCORDANCE WITH ISO8655-2			
					SYSTEMATIC ERROR		RANDOM ERROR	
712112120	8	50 - 300 μL	5 μL	300 μL	±0.70%	±2.1 μL	±0.25%	±0.75 μL
				150 μL	±1.00%	±1.5 μL	±0.50%	±0.75 μL
				50 μL	±1.50%	±0.75 μL	±0.80%	±0.4 μL
712113120	12	50 - 300 μL	5 μL	300 μL	±0.70%	±2.1 μL	±0.25%	±0.75 μL
				150 μL	±1.00%	±1.5 μL	±0.50%	±0.75 μL
				50 μL	±1.50%	±0.75 μL	±0.80%	±0.4 μL

KEY FEATURES

- Stylish and ergonomic design for greater comfort.
- Multichannel micropipettes are suitable for 96-well plates.
- Large display for easy reading and volume adjustment.
- Easy calibration, cleaning, and maintenance.
- High quality materials for a long life.
- Dispensing head that easily rotates 360° for simple, convenient, and flexible operation.
- Tip ejector with quick release mechanism.





